Appetizers
Spring Rolls 5.99
Egg Rolls 5.99

Lobster and Shrimp Rolls 10.49
Crispy spring roll filled with shredded shrimps and lobsters

Boneless Spareribs 10.49
Spareribs with Bone 11.99
Beef Teriyaki 12.99
Chicken Teriyaki 10.29
Chicken Wings 14.99
Fried Shrimp 10.79
Chicken Fingers 9.79
Crab Rangoon 10.49
Scallion Pancake 6.99
Bonsai's Ravioli 10.49
House-made ravioli served with Bonsai’s sauce

Pu Pu Platter 26.99
Egg rolls, beef teriyaki, chicken teriyaki, chicken fingers,

crab rangoon, fried shrimps, boneless spareribs,

chicken wings (for 2)

(Additional services $13.99 per person)

Tidbits 1 16.49

Served with chicken wings, boneless spareribs, beef teriyaki,

and crab rangoon

Tidbits 2 13.99
Served with chicken fingers, crab rangoon, egg roll, and

boneless spareribs

Soup
Hot & Sour Soup 4.49
Egg Drop Soup 449
Wonton Soup 5.49
Chicken

Chicken Mixed Vegetables 11.99
Chicken with Broccoli 11.99
Chicken with Snow Peas 14.99
Moo Goo Gai Pan 11.99
Kung Po Chicken 11.99
Chicken with Cashew Nuts 12.99
Yu Hsiang Chicken 11.99
Curry Spicy Chicken 12.99
Sweet and Sour Chicken 1.75
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Bok Choy

Chicken with Bok Choy
Beef with Bok Choy
Shrimp with Bok Choy
Sautéed Bok Choy

Eggplant

Chicken with Eggplant

1 Beef with Eggplant
v Shrimp with Eggplant

Sauteed Eggplant

Beef

Beef with Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce
Beef with Broccoli
Beef with Mixed Vegetables

1 Kung Po Beef
1 Hunan Spicy Beef

Pepper Steak with Onions
Beef with Snow Pea
Mongolian Beef

Served with onions, water chestnut, and garlic in spicy

sauce
Vegetable
Vegetarian Delight
Dry Stir Fried String Bean
Broccoli with Oyster Sauce
Kung Po Too Fu
General Tso's Tofu
Green Jade

Served with broccoli, string bean, and snow pea
Seafood
Kung Po Shrimp

Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables
Shrimp with Diced Bean Curd
Shrimp Lobster Sauce

\ Hot & Spicy

12.49
14.49
15.49
1.49

12.49
14.49
15.49
1.49

15.49
14.49
13.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
17.49
17.49

10.45
10.45
8.75
9.99
12.49
10.99

16.99
17.49
16.99
13.49

We are unable to provide any substitutions or separate checks.

Thank you for your understanding



Mu Shu Lo Mein

A Chinese classic served with hoisin sauce and 5 thin pancakes Egg noodles stir-fried
Choice of (A) Beef, (B) Pork, (C) Chicken, Choice of (A) Beef, (B) Pork, (C) Chicken,
(D)Shrimp or (E) Vegetable 13.49 (D) Shrimp, (E) Vegetable, (F) Plain 1.49
(H)House 15.49 (H) House 13.49
Chow Mein Rice
Served with day noodle Choice of (A) Beef, (B) Pork, (C) Chicken,
Choice of (A) Beef, (B) Pork, (C) Chicken, (D) Shrimp, (1) Ham or (E) Vegetable 9.25
(D) Shrimp, (E) Vegetable, (F) Chicago 11.49 (H) House Fried Rice 1149
(H) House 12.99
Chop Sucy Egg Foo Young
i . Pork Egg Foo Young 10.49
Cholce'of (R) Beef, (B) Pork, (C) lf:hlcken, Bonsai's Specials Egg Foo Young 12.99
[D] Sh"mpv [E] VeQetabIe' [F] Chlcago 10.99 Served with chicken, beef, shrimp with mixed vegetables in
[H] House 12.99 chef’s new sauce

Bonsai’s Specialties

Lettuce Wraps 11.49
Quickly cooked pork served with cool lettuce cups

\ General Tso's Chicken 15.49
Tender chunks of chicken made crispy and coated in a sweet and spicy sauce
Sesame Chicken 14.99
Slices of chicken dipped in lotus flour, deep-fried, and topped with an exquisite sesame sauce

1 Orange Favored Chicken 14.99
Tossed with orange peel and a mild chili sauce

1 Yu-Hsiang Shrimp & Scallops 21.49
Shrimp & Scallop in Yu-Hsiang sauce
Two Side Pan-Fried Noodle 19.49
Semi-crisp egg noodles stir-fried with vegetable, chicken, beef, and shrimp
House Three Delight 17.49

Served with sliced chicken, shrimp & beef sautéed with vegetables in brown sauce

Happy Family 21.99

Sliced chicken, beef;, scallop, shrimp, and pork with vegetable in brown sauce

Dragon and Phoenix 16.49

Served with shrimp, chicken, and vegetables in light sauce

\ Hot & Spicy
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Thank you for your understanding



