Appetizers

Appetizers				
Spring Rolls	5.99			
Egg Rolls	5.99			
Lobster and Shrimp Rolls	10.49			
Crispy spring roll filled with shredded shrimps and lobste	ers			
Boneless Spareribs	10.49			
Spareribs with Bone	11.99			
Beef Teriyaki	12.99			
Chicken Teriyaki	10.29			
Chicken Wings	14.99			
Fried Shrimp	10.79			
Chicken Fingers	9.79			
Crab Rangoon	10.49			
Scallion Pancake	6.99			
Bonsai's Ravioli	10.49			
House-made ravioli served with Bonsai's sauce	10.10			
Pu Pu Platter	26.99			
Egg rolls, beef teriyaki, chicken teriyaki, chicken fingers,				
crab rangoon, fried shrimps, boneless spareribs,				
chicken wings (for 2)				
(Additional services \$13.99 per person)	10.10			
Tidbits 1	16.49			
Served with chicken wings, boneless spareribs, beef teriyo and crab rangoon	ікі,			
Tidbits 2	13.99			
Served with chicken fingers, crab rangoon, egg roll, and	10.00			
boneless spareribs				
Soup				
Hot & Sour Soup	4.49			
Egg Drop Soup	4.49			
Wonton Soup	5.49			
Chicken	44.00			
Chicken Mixed Vegetables	11.99			
Chicken with Broccoli	11.99			
Chicken with Snow Peas	14.99			
Moo Goo Gai Pan	11.99			
Kung Po Chicken	11.99			
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	12.99			
Yu Hsiang Chicken	11.99			
Curry Spicy Chicken	12.99			
O	44 75			

Sweet and Sour Chicken

11.75



T.: 603.622.8788 / 8789

2264 Candia Rd Manchester, NH 03109

New Pole Chan	
Bok Choy	40.40
N1. Chicken with Bok Choy	12.49
N2. Beef with Bok Choy	14.49
N3. Shrimp with Bok Choy	15.49
N4. Sautéed Bok Choy	11.49
Eggplant	
Chicken with Eggplant	12.49
Neef with Eggplant	14.49
♦ Shrimp with Eggplant	15.49
Sauteed Eggplant	11.49
Beef	
Beef with Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce	15.49
Beef with Broccoli	14.49
Beef with Mixed Vegetables	13.99
Kung Po Beef	13.99
Hunan Spicy Beef	13.99
Pepper Steak with Onions	13.99
Beef with Snow Pea	17.49
Mongolian Beef	17.49
Served with onions, wate <mark>r ches</mark> tnut, and garlic in spic sauce	;y
Vegetable	
Vegetarian Delight	10.45
Dry Stir Fried String Bean	10.45
Broccoli with Oyster Sauce	8.75
Kung Po Too Fu	9.99
General Tso's Tofu	12.49
Green Jade	10.99
Served with broccoli, string bean, and snow pea	10.00
Seafood	
Kung Po Shrimp	16.99
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables	17.49
Shrimp with Diced Bean Curd	16.99
Shrimp Lobster Sauce	13.49
om mip tobotol oddoo	10.73

We are unable to provide any substitutions or separate checks.

Thank you for your understanding

Mu Shu		Lo Mein	
A Chinese classic served with hoisin sauce and 5 thin pancakes		Egg noodles stir-fried	
Choice of (A) Beef, (B) Pork, (C) Chicken,		Choice of (A) Beef, (B) Pork, (C) Chicken,	
(D)Shrimp or (E) Vegetable	13.49	(D) Shrimp, (E) Vegetable, (F) Plain	11.49
(H)House	15.49	(H) House	13.49
Chow Mein Served with day noodle		Rice Choice of (A) Beef, (B) Pork, (C) Chicken,	
Choice of (A) Beef, (B) Pork, (C) Chicken,		(D) Shrimp, (I) Ham or (E) Vegetable	0.25
(D) Shrimp, (E) Vegetable, (F) Chicago (H) House	11.49 12.99	(H) House Fried Rice	9.25 11.49
Chop Sucy Choice of (A) Beef, (B) Pork, (C) Chicken,		Egg Foo Young Pork Egg Foo Young	10.49
	10.00	Bonsai's Specials Egg Foo Young	12.99
(D) Shrimp, (E) Vegetable, (F) Chicago 10.99 Served with chicken, beef, shrimp with mixed vegetables in			in
(H) House	12.99	chef's new sauce	

Bonsai's Specialties

	bollsul 5 Spacialities	
	Lettuce Wraps Quickly cooked pork served with cool lettuce cups	11.49
•	General Tso's Chicken Tender chunks of chicken made crispy and coated in a sweet and spicy sauce	15.49
	Sesame Chicken Slices of chicken dipped in lotus flour, deep-fried, and topped with an exquisite sesame sauce	14.99
•	Orange Favored Chicken Tossed with orange peel and a mild chili sauce	14.99
•	Yu-Hsiang Shrimp & Scallops Shrimp & Scallop in Yu-Hsiang sauce	21.49
	Two Side Pan-Fried Noodle Semi-crisp egg noodles stir-fried with vegetable, chicken, beef, and shrimp	19.49
	House Three Delight Served with sliced chicken, shrimp & beef sautéed with vegetables in brown sauce	17.49
	Happy Family Sliced chicken, beef, scallop, shrimp, and pork with vegetable in brown sauce	21.99
	Dragon and Phoenix Served with shrimp, chicken, and vegetables in light sauce	16.49

Not & Spicy

We are unable to provide any substitutions or separate checks.

Thank you for your understanding

